
DAILY MASS - Lector Schedule

Date 8am Lector

Tuesday, November 28 Pauline Frome
Wednesday, November 29 Dan McNeely
Thursday, November 30 Bill/Linda Bauer
Friday, December 1 Viv Gamble

Tuesday, December 5 Larry/Shelly Schultz
Wednesday, December 6 Deb Mlsna
Thursday, December 7 Pauline Frome
Friday, December 8 Immaculate Conception

Tuesday, December 12 Barb Wesle
Wednesday, December 13 Deb Mlsna
Thursday, December 14 Pauline Frome
Friday, December 15 Viv Gamble

Tuesday, December 19 Pauline Frome
Wednesday, December 20 Dan McNeely
Thursday, December 21 Larry/Shelly Schultz
Friday, December 22 Bill/Linda Bauer

Tuesday, December 26 Pauline Frome
Wednesday, December 27 Deb Mlsna
Thursday, December 28 Bill/Linda Bauer
Friday, December 29 Viv Gamble

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Larry/Shelly Schultz
Wednesday, January 3 Deb Mlsna
Thursday, January 4 Barb Wesle
Friday, January 5 Viv Gamble

Tuesday, January 9 Pauline Frome
Wednesday, January 10 Dan McNeely
Thursday, January 11 Bill/Linda Bauer
Friday, January 12 Viv Gamble

Tuesday, January 16 Pauline Frome
Wednesday, January 17 Deb Mlsna
Thursday, January 18 Larry/Shelly Schultz
Friday, January 19 Bill/Linda Bauer

Tuesday, January 23 Barb Wesle
Wednesday, January 24 Deb Mlsna
Thursday, January 25 Pauline Frome
Friday, January 26 Viv Gamble

Tuesday, January 30 Pauline Frome
Wednesday, January 31 Dan McNeely
Thursday, February 1 Bill/Linda Bauer
Friday, February 2 Viv Gamble

last updated 11/29/2023



DAILY MASS - Lector Schedule

Date 8am Lector

Tuesday, February 6 Pauline Frome
Wednesday, February 7 Larry/Shelly Schultz
Thursday, February 8 Bill/Linda Bauer
Friday, February 9 Viv Gamble

Tuesday, February 13 Pauline Frome
Wednesday, February 14 Ash Wednesday
Thursday, February 15 Barb Wesle
Friday, February 16 Bill/Linda Bauer

Tuesday, February 20 Pauline Frome
Wednesday, February 21 Deb Mlsna
Thursday, February 22 Bill/Linda Bauer
Friday, February 23 Viv Gamble

Tuesday, February 27 Larry/Shelly Schultz
Wednesday, February 28 Deb Mlsna
Thursday, February 29 Pauline Frome
Friday, March 1 Viv Gamble

last updated 11/29/2023


